Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Vinder af Lyngby’s Arespraemie Frederik Stige Larsen 242 Brgndby

Lasladt KkI.

Placering

08:15

Ringnummer Kan

1

6
13
14
17
19
23
25
32
34
47
55
64
68
72
77
78
90
92
99
100
101
102
147
173
227
235
269
272
276
278
318
508

151-17-0442
225-17-1676
116-17-0208
199-17-0456
116-17-0244
242-17-2118
242-17-2680
199-17-0163
045-17-1305
116-17-0295
116-17-0112
199-17-0343
116-17-0446
049-17-2196
242-17-2041
116-17-0580
116-17-0518
045-17-1415
242-17-2100
116-17-0407
027-17-7623
116-17-0459
049-17-2241
045-17-1154
116-17-0064
045-17-1366
242-17-2050
045-17-1001
033-17-0591
116-17-0351
049-17-2052
045-17-1308
045-17-1139

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

08-07-2017fra HALSKOV ODDE

841

Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:06:01 1.494,12
09:20:42 1.471,57
09:16:17 1.461,82
09:17:43 1.460,71
09:18:14 1.446,88
09:17:49 1.444,98
09:18:00 1.442,68
09:18:32 1.441,95
09:22:06 1.438,36
09:18:40 1.436,75
09:19:38 1.432,98
09:19:01 1.431,58
09:15:20 1.422,83
09:22:48 1.418,44
09:20:33 1.415,36
09:18:32 1.405,92
09:19:19 1.405,13
09:23:39 1.401,15
09:16:06 1.400,33
09:19:26 1.394,85
09:21:59 1.392,21
09:20:07 1.391,49
09:27:05 1.390,81
09:22:23 1.347,02
09:25:31 1.321,13
09:26:56 1.296,33
09:26:59 1.293,95
09:31:02 1.257,88
09:06:34 1.255,60
09:25:08 1.254,37
09:33:55 1.251,99
09:30:23 1.237,12
09:43:16 1.052,59

Forening Navn
1/ 101 242

1/51
1/ 19
1/ 24
1/ 22
1/3
1/ 31
1/ 22
1/ 23
1/ 18
1/ 32
1/ 14
1/ 32
1/ 52
1/ 41
1/ 30
1/ 17
1/ 27
1/ 30
1/5
1/ 27
1/ 10
1/ 21
1/15
1/ 35
1/ 25
1/6
1/ 10
1/ 13
1/ 29
1/20
1/ 30
1/6

045
116
199
116
242
242
199
045
116
116
199
116
049
242
116
116
045
242
116
045
116
049
045
116
045
242
045
033
116
049
045
045

FREDERIK LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
RENE LARSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
KJELD & BERILL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
KAJJACOBSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
SPREN JONS
FREDDY NORDQUIST
FHINN & MONA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
EJGIL JACOBSEN

K & K SORENSEN
LARS NIELSEN
SOREN LARSEN
MAJA CINIECKA
ERIK KRUSE

M. HALD PEDERSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
BJARNE JANIK
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
BIRTHE & PETER
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
MIRKO HADZIC
FINN GALLE
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
STEEN & BESIM

N. J. STEFFENSEN
JORGEN OLSSON

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-07-2017

Slagspil Arespremie

1.000
985
978
978
968
967
966
965
963
962
959
958
952
949
947
941
940
938
937
934
932
931
931
902
884
868
866
842
840
840
838
828
704

147,00 100,00

105,00
63,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

5,00



